

CONTRACT AMENDMENTChange Order No. 1Date 11/11/15Contract No. 26-15 for the following public work : Unit E-15 Miscellaneous Concrete and Street Excavation Repairsbetween Al Dix Concrete, Inc. and the City of Appleton dated 07/15/15 is hereby changed in the following particular wit:

Item No.	Account No.	Current Contract Amount	Current Contingency	C.O. Amount (+/-)	Contingency (+/-)	New Contract Total	New Contingency Total
1	5222.6408	\$25,000.00				\$25,000.00	\$0.00
2	5230.6809.4	\$90,000.00				\$90,000.00	\$0.00
3	5357.6408	\$75,000.00				\$75,000.00	\$0.00
4	5371.6809.5	\$259,800.00				\$259,800.00	\$0.00
5	5427.6408	\$25,000.00				\$25,000.00	\$0.00
6	5431.6809.3	\$25,000.00				\$25,000.00	\$0.00
7	17015.6809.2	\$30,000.00				\$30,000.00	\$0.00
8	17032.6408	\$75,000.00				\$75,000.00	\$0.00
9	4350.6809.1.1914	\$0.00		\$80,000.00		\$80,000.00	\$0.00
10							
	Total	\$604,800.00	\$0.00	\$80,000.00	\$0.00	\$684,800.00	\$0.00

Reason for Change: This amendment adds funding to this contract for parking lot improvements at Fire Station No. 1 which were approved as part of the Facilities & Grounds 2015 Capital Projects budget. The work was included in the original bid, but the scope was modified to fit within the available funding. This amendment reflects the modified scope of work.

The Contract Time will be increased by this Change Order: NA DaysThe Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: NACommittee Agenda Date: 11/18/15

Date approved by Council: _____